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Global Carbon Market
Fair & Conference

CARBON EXPO 2013

Overview *

Day 1: Wednesday 29 May 2013

Time

13:00

14:00

Room 4

WORLD BANK
Non-Carbon  Benefits:
Envelope

Pushing the

Room 8

EEX
EEX Phase Ill Auctions

Room 11

Bunge
Financing Emissions Reduction Projects
in the Post Kyoto World

Room 12

UNFCCC Secretariat
Synergy and Strategic Perspectives in
Climate Finance

Time

13:00

14:00

Day 2: Thursday 30 May 2013

Time

10:30

11:30

11:45

12:45

13:00

14:00

15:30

16:30

16:45

17:45

Room 4

World Bank

Linking Emerging Domestic Carbon
Markets in the East Asia and Pacific
Region

Prochile

Chile: An Update of the Carbon Market
of the Future, Innovation in the Forest
Sector and Investment Opportunities

Gold Standard Foundation
The Launch into Land Use and Forests

City of Barcelona
City Society Protocol

DNV
Beyond the Carbon Credits: Financing
Environmental Co-Benefits?

Room 8

KfW & NEFCO
New Market Mechanisms - Performance
Based Climate Finance as Bridge Builder
towards Markets

Bloomberg New Energy Finance
Linking Carbon Markets: Overcoming the
Practical Barriers

KfwW
Making PoAs work — Services of the PoA
Support Centre Germany

VCS
All-Encompassing REDD+: From Projects
to Integrated Jurisdictional Programs

Global Alliance for Clean Cookstoves
Sparking Investment: Clean Cookstoves
and Fuels Enterprises

Room 11

Ecosystem Marketplace
State of the Voluntary Carbon Markets
2013 Report Launch Event

Factor CO2
Designing ETS in the Real World: When
Stakeholders Have A Say

Ecosystem Marketplace
Beyond Carbon: Emerging Market Tools
for Social Responsibility

SFW

GHG Inventories, MRV and Registries:
Data Management Tools for Carbon
Market Implementation

Conservation International

Getting to Zero by 2020: Catalyzing
On-the-Ground Investment to Reduce
Deforestation

Room 12

WORLD BANK

Transforming Energy Efficient Lighting
Global Markets in Developing Countries:
Can Climate Finance Support Leapfrogging
to LED Bulbs?

World Bank
Room 9

Room 12 Achieving Broader Access to Energy
through Clean Cooking - Challenges and
Innovative Financing Modalities

UNFCCC
Post-2020 Policy Landscape for Global
Carbon Markets

German Federal Environment Ministry
Carbon Markets for Developing Countries
Beyond CDM? Early Activities and
Deliberations by Tunisia, India and
Germany on Piloting in the Transitional
Period

The International Carbon Reduction
and Offset Alliance (ICROA)

Drivers for Corporates to Offset: It's Not
All About Carbon

Time

10:30

11:30

11:45

12:45

13:00

14:00

15:30

16:30

16:45

17:45

Day 3: Friday 31 May 2013

Time

09:15

10:15

10:30

11:30

13:00

14:00

Room 4

Baker & McKenzie

FICCI
Role of Clean Technology in Climate
Friendly Development in India

ICC & I[ETA
Green Financial Innovation: Welcome to
the Next Generation of Financial Products

*subject to modifications

YOUR CONTACTS:

Room 8

IETA

China’s Pilot Emissions Trading Systems:
Opportunities and  Challenges  for
Stakeholders

German Emissions Trading Authority
(DEHST)
Offsets in a Future Global Carbon Market

USAID/BIOREDD+
BIOREDD+:  High-Quality, Low-Risk
REDD+ Options in the Colombian Pacific

Room 11

Polish Government & CEPS
Market Mechanisms: The
Warsaw

Road to

Generalitat of Catalonia & ACECMA
Climate Change As A Driver for
Sustainable  Growth  of  Catalan
Environmental Services and Business

Markit Environmental

Conference Program & Side Events
Lisa Spafford
Director, Conferences & Strategic

Partnerships, [ETA
T. +41 22 737 05 02
E. spafford@ieta.org

Room 12

American Carbon Registry (ACR)
California’s Cap-and-Trade Program: On
Your Mark, Get Set, Go

World Bank

Fundacién Empresa & Clima

2011 Data Analysis of CO2 Emissions in
Spain and in a Global Context:
Organizations Under European Directive
2003/87/CE

Time

09:15

10:15

10:30

11:30

13:00

14:00

Trade Fair & Sponsorship
Manel Bueno

Sales Team Director

FIRA Barcelona

T. +34 93 233 27 68

E. mbueno@firabcn.es




