

www.carbonexpo.com

10th
EDITION

WELCOME BACK TO BARCELONA!

SIDE EVENTS PROGRAM OVERVIEW















Jointly organized by:









CARBON EXPO 2013

Side Events Program Overview *

Day 1: Wednesday 29 May 2013					
Time	Room 4	Room 8	Room 11	Room 12	Time
13:00	WORLD BANK Non-Carbon Benefits: Pushing the Envelope	EEX EEX Phase III Auctions	Bunge Financing Emissions Reduction Projects in the Post Kyoto World	UNFCCC Secretariat Synergy and Strategic Perspectives in Climate Finance	13:00
14:00					14:00
Day 2: Thursday 30 May 2013					
Time	Room 4	Room 8	Room 11	Room 12	Time
10:30 11:30	World Bank Linking Emerging Domestic Carbon Markets in the East Asia and Pacific Region	KfW & NEFCO New Market Mechanisms - Performance Based Climate Finance as Bridge Builder towards Markets	Ecosystem Marketplace State of the Voluntary Carbon Markets 2013 Report Launch Event	WORLD BANK Transforming Energy Efficient Lighting Global Markets in Developing Countries: Can Climate Finance Support Leapfrogging to LED Bulbs?	10:30
11:45 12:45	Prochile Chile: An Update of the Carbon Market of the Future, Innovation in the Forest Sector and Investment Opportunities	Bloomberg New Energy Finance Linking Carbon Markets: Overcoming the Practical Barriers	Factor CO2 Designing ETS in the Real World: When Stakeholders Have A Say	World Bank Room 9 Room 12 Achieving Broader Access to Energy through Clean Cooking - Challenges and	11:45 12:45
13:00	Gold Standard Foundation The Launch into Land Use and Forests	KfW Making PoAs work – Services of the PoA Support Centre Germany	Ecosystem Marketplace Beyond Carbon: Emerging Market Tools for Social Responsibility	Innovative Financing Modalities UNFCCC Post-2020 Policy Landscape for Global Carbon Markets	13:00
14:00					14:00
15:30 16:30	City of Barcelona City Society Protocol	VCS All-Encompassing REDD+: From Projects to Integrated Jurisdictional Programs	SFW GHG Inventories, MRV and Registries: Data Management Tools for Carbon Market Implementation	German Federal Environment Ministry Carbon Markets for Developing Countries Beyond CDM? Early Activities and Deliberations by Tunisia, India and Germany on Piloting in the Transitional Period	15:30 16:30
16:45	DNV Beyond the Carbon Credits: Financing Environmental Co-Benefits?	Global Alliance for Clean Cookstoves Sparking Investment: Clean Cookstoves and Fuels Enterprises	Conservation International Getting to Zero by 2020: Catalyzing On-the-Ground Investment to Reduce Deforestation	The International Carbon Reduction and Offset Alliance (ICROA) Drivers for Corporates to Offset: It's Not All About Carbon	16:45
17:45					17:45
Day 3: Friday 31 May 2013					
Time	Room 4	Room 8	Room 11	Room 12	Time
09:15	Baker & McKenzie	IETA China's Pilot Emissions Trading Systems: Opportunities and Challenges for Stakeholders	Polish Government & CEPS Market Mechanisms: The Road to Warsaw	American Carbon Registry (ACR) California's Cap-and-Trade Program: On Your Mark, Get Set, Go	09:15
10:15					10:15
10:30 11:30	FICCI Role of Clean Technology in Climate Friendly Development in India	German Emissions Trading Authority (DEHST) Offsets in a Future Global Carbon Market	Generalitat of Catalonia & ACECMA Climate Change As A Driver for Sustainable Growth of Catalan Environmental Services and Business	World Bank	10:30
13:00	ICC & IETA Green Financial Innovation: Welcome to the Next Generation of Financial Products	USAID/BIOREDD+ BIOREDD+: High-Quality, Low-Risk REDD+ Options in the Colombian Pacific	Markit Environmental	Fundación Empresa & Clima 2011 Data Analysis of CO2 Emissions in Spain and in a Global Context: Organizations Under European Directive 2003/87/CE	13:00
7 1.00					1 1.00

^{*}subject to modifications